

Reno, NV 89502

The National Buffalo Foundation, a 501(c) 3 organization, is the trusted source for bison research and education funding, providing leadership and strengthening partnerships to enhance and sustain the bison industry. **www.nationalbuffalofoundation.org**

Bison Legacy Fund

Contributor information Please print names exactly as you wish to be recognized. Name	
	ZIP/Postal Code
Phone	Email
☐ You may INCLUDE my name on the N☐ I prefer to make my gift anonymously a	lational Buffalo Foundation website as a donor. (Amount not disclosed) and NOT be included on the website.
Preserve the	eir history. Foster their future.
☐ BISON Exhibit , a traveling educati American mammal.	onal exhibit exploring the past, present and future of this great North
	se a donation of \$ ——————————————————————————————————
I would like this donation to be ☐In Mem	ory Of or In Honor Of
	one, please provide an email or mailing address of person/s nored. We would like to acknowledge the donation.
Please mail this completed form with made out to National Buffalo Foundation % Bud Flocchini, Treasurer 1330 Capital Blvd. Suite A	

Email: aflocchini@sierrameat.com

Bison Legacy Fund

More Ways to Give

Have you thought about including the National Buffalo Foundation in your will or estate plans? Your attorney can help you determine the language best suited to your circumstances to provide for the Bison Legacy Fund in your will. Please make sure you contact us with your intentions.

You can help the mission of the National Buffalo Foundation continue with your contribution to the Bison Legacy Fund.

- Establish a memorial
- Give real estate
- Establish a trust
- Give retirement accounts
- · Make a bequest
- · Give securities
- Name the Foundation on your life insurance

In many cases, leaving your legacy can be as easy as adding the following bequest language to your will: "I, [name], of [city, state ZIP], give, devise and bequeath to National Buffalo Foundation [written amount or percentage of the estate or description of property] for its unrestricted use and purpose."

For More Information

- Visit our Ways to Give page at www.nationalbuffalofoundation.org
- Contact any board member listed on our website under Contact Us.



Preserve their history. Foster their future.

Another way to contribute any time is by shopping through AmazonSmile. Log in to **smile.amazon.com**, choosing National Buffalo Foundation from the menu of charities. Simply continue on, completing checkout as usual to make your purchases. Amazon will then send an AmazonSmile donation to the National Buffalo Foundation.

Find us also on Facebook under National Buffalo Foundation